1-34
LT36497 Rev. E ©2018 Cummins Filtration Inc.
cumminsfiltration.com
Industrial Pro
®
239 Series
Single Short Single Tall Dual Tall
Duplex Short

FS53015 EleMax NanoNet 5 micron (short)
Industrial Pro® Single Short FH239 Series
Ordering Information
Housing Part
Number
Filter
Element
Primer
Pump WIF
Clear
Bowl
Bracket
Included Heater
Check
Valve
Bypass
Valve
Fuel In & Fuel Out
Port Size
Fuel In &
Fuel Out
Port Size
(metric)
FH23900 FS53015 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23904 FS53015 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23916 FS53015 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23917 FS53015 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
Fuel In
1-1/4"-11-1/2 NPTF
M14 Diagnostic Port
Optional Fuel Out

cumminsfiltration.com
FH239 Series Industrial Pro® Single Tall
Ordering Information
Housing Part
Number
Filter
Element
Primer
Pump WIF
Clear
Bowl
Bracket
Included Heater
Check
Valve
Bypass
Valve
Fuel In & Fuel Out
Port Size
Fuel In &
Fuel Out
Port Size
(metric)
FH23901 FS53014 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23903 FS53014 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23905 FS53014 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23906 FS53014 Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23912 FS53014 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23913 FS53014 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23914 FS53014 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23915 FS53014 No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
Elemax™ NanoNet™ Filter
• Emulsified Water Separation: 95% efficiency at
600 gal/h (2271 L/h) flow per SAE J1488
• Free Water Separation: 95% efficiency at

cumminsfiltration.com
FH239 Series Industrial Pro® Dual Tall
Ordering Information
Housing Part
Number
Filter
Element
Primer
Pump WIF
Clear
Bowl
Bracket
Included Heater
Check
Valve
Bypass
Valve
Fuel In & Fuel Out
Port Size
Fuel In &
Fuel Out
Port Size
(metric)
FH23907 FS53014* Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23908 FS53014* Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23910 FS53014* Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23911 FS53014* Yes Yes Yes Yes No Yes Yes In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23918 FS53014* No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23919 FS53014* No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23920 FS53014* No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Left/Out Left 1-1/4" NPTF
FH23921 FS53014* No Yes Yes Yes No Yes No In Right/Out Right 1-1/4" NPTF
* Requires two filter elements
Elemax™ NanoNet™ Filter
• Emulsified Water Separation: 95% efficiency at
600 gal/h (2271 L/h) flow per SAE J1488